Lasting. Leaning. Leading                    3L Electronic Corp.             Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
1
INDEX
SMB Series........................................................................................................................................2
100505-E1-A(1.0 x 0.5 x 0.5 mm)..................................................................................................3
160808-E2-A(1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8 mm) .................................................................................................4
201209-E2-A(2.0 x 1.25 x 0.9 mm) ...............................................................................................6
160808-E2-P(1.6 x 0.8 x 0.8 mm) .................................................................................................8

 T
yp
e
Lasting. Leaning. Leading 3L Electronic Corp. Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
44.3
Lasting. Leaning. Leading                      3L Electronic Corp.             Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
 44.3
z SMB- A series  (General Circuit Application)
【SMB-100505 A type】
Part No. Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Rated Current (mA)
Max.
SMB-100505-E1-300A 30±25% 0.20 500
SMB-100505-E1-600A 60±25% 0.20 500
SMB-100505-E1-101A 100±25% 0.25 500
SMB-100505-E1-121A 120±25% 0.25 500
SMB-100505-E1-151A 150±25% 0.40 400
SMB-100505-E1-221A 220±25% 0.40 400
SMB-100505-E1-601A 600±25% 0.60 300
SMB-100505-E1-102A 1000±25% 0.95 200
Typical performance curves :
 SMB-100505-E1-300A  SMB-100505-E1-600A  SMB-100505-E1-101A
Im
pe

C
 T
yp
e
Lasting. Leaning. Leading 3L Electronic Corp. Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
44.4
Lasting. Leaning. Leading                      3L Electronic Corp.             Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
44.4
【SMB-160808 A type】
Part No. Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Rated Current (mA)
Max.
SMB-160808-E2-150A   15±25% 0.08 500
SMB-160808-E2-300A   30±25% 0.10 400
SMB-160808-E2-700A   70±25% 0.15 400
SMB-160808-E2-800A   80±25% 0.15 400
SMB-160808-E2-101A  100±25% 0.20 400
SMB-160808-E2-121A  120±25% 0.25 400
 SMB-160808-E2-151A  150±25% 0.25 300
SMB-160808-E2-181A  180±25% 0.30 300
SMB-160808-E2-221A  220±25% 0.30 300
SMB-160808-E2-301A  300±25% 0.40 300
SMB-160808-E2-501A  500±25% 0.50 300
SMB-160808-E2-601A  600±25% 0.50 300
SMB-160808-E2-801A  800±25% 0.60 300
SMB-160808-E2-102A 1000±25% 0.60 300
SMB-160808-E2-122A 1200±25% 0.60 300
SMB-160808-E2-152A 1500±25% 0.60 300
Typical electrical curves :
 SMB-160808-E2-150A  SMB-160808-E2-300A  SMB-160808-E2-700A
Im
p

C
 T
yp
e
Lasting. Leaning. Leading 3L Electronic Corp. Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
44.6
Lasting. Leaning. Leading                      3L Electronic Corp.             Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
 44.6
【SMB-201209 A type】
Part No. Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Rated Current (mA)
Max.
SMB-201209-E2-600A   60±25% 0.15 500
SMB-201209-E2-700A   70±25% 0.15 500
SMB-201209-E2-800A   80±25% 0.15 500
SMB-201209-E2-101A  100±25% 0.25 300
SMB-201209-E2-121A  120±25% 0.25 300
SMB-201209-E2-151A  150±25% 0.25 300
SMB-201209-E2-181A  180±25% 0.30 300
SMB-201209-E2-221A  220±25% 0.30 300
SMB-201209-E2-301A  300±25% 0.30 300
SMB-201209-E2-401A  400±25% 0.30 300
SMB-201209-E2-471A  470±25% 0.40 300
SMB-201209-E2-501A  500±25% 0.40 300
SMB-201209-E2-601A  600±25% 0.40 300
SMB-201209-E2-681A  680±25% 0.40 300
SMB-201209-E2-102A 1000±25% 0.50 200
SMB-201209-E2-122A 1200±25% 0.60 200
SMB-201209-E2-152A 1500±25% 0.60 200
SMB-201209-E2-202A 2000±25% 0.80 100
Typical electrical curves :
 SMB-201209-E2-600A  SMB-201209-E2-700A  SMB-201209-E2-800A
Im
pe

 T
yp
e
Lasting. Leaning. Leading 3L Electronic Corp. Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
44.8
Lasting. Leaning. Leading                      3L Electronic Corp.             Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
 44.8
z SMB- P series (High Current Application)
【SMB-160808-E2  P type】
Part No. Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Rated Current (mA)
Max.
SMB-160808-E2-190P 19±25% 0.03 3000
SMB-160808-E2-310P 31±25% 0.03 3000
SMB-160808-E2-400P 40±25% 0.035 3000
SMB-160808-E2-800P 80±25% 0.05 2500
SMB-160808-E2-121P 120±25% 0.08 2500
SMB-160808-E2-151P 150±25% 0.085 2000
SMB-160808-E2-221P 220±25% 0.10 2000
SMB-160808-E2-301P 300±25% 0.12 1500
SMB-160808-E2-601P 600±25% 0.20 1000
SMB-160808-E2-102P 1000±25% 0.25 800
Typical electrical curves :
 SMB-160808-E2-190P  SMB-160808-E2-310P  SMB-160808-E2-400P
Im
pe

C
 T
yp
e
Lasting. Leaning. Leading 3L Electronic Corp. Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
44.9
Lasting. Leaning. Leading                      3L Electronic Corp.             Web : http://www.3lcoil.com
 44.9
【SMB-160808-E4  P type】
Part No. Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Rated Current (mA)
Max.
SMB-160808-E4-100P 10±25% 0.01 6000
SMB-160808-E4-300P 30±25% 0.015 4000
SMB-160808-E4-600P 60±25% 0.03 3000
SMB-160808-E4-700P 70±25% 0.04 3000
SMB-160808-E4-800P 80±25% 0.04 3000
SMB-160808-E4-121P 120±25% 0.04 3000
SMB-160808-E4-201P 200±25% 0.05 2500
SMB-160808-E4-221P 220±25% 0.08 2000
SMB-160808-E4-301P 300±25% 0.08 2000
SMB-160808-E4-331P 330±25% 0.08 2000
SMB-160808-E4-471P 470±25% 0.1 2000
SMB-160808-E4-601P 600±25% 0.1 2000
Typical electrical curves :
 SMB-160808-E4-100P  SMB-160808-E4-300P  SMB-160808-E4-600P
Im
pe

'
$
1
&
((
Ω
)
 FREQUENCY (MHZ)  FREQUENCY (MHZ  FREQUENCY (MHZ
【SMB-201209 P type】
Part No. Impedance (Ω)
at 100MHz
DCR (Ω)
Max.
Rated Current (mA)
Max.
SMB-201209-E2-110P   11±25% 0.01 6000
SMB-201209-E2-260P   26±25% 0.02 4000
SMB-201209-E2-310P   31±25% 0.02 4000
SMB-201209-E2-600P   60±25% 0.03 3000
SMB-201209-E2-800P   80±25% 0.04 3000
SMB-201209-E2-121P  120±25% 0.04 3000
SMB-201209-E2-151P  150±25% 0.05 2500
SMB-201209-E2-181P  180±25% 0.05 2500
SMB-201209-E2-201P  200±25% 0.05 2500
SMB-201209-E2-301P  300±25% 0.08 2000
SMB-201209-E2-501P  500±25% 0.10 2000
SMB-201209-E2-601P  600±25% 0.10 2000
SMB-201209-E2-102P 1000±25% 0.12 1500
Typical electrical curves :
 SMB-201209-E2-110P  SMB-201209-E2-260P  SMB-201209-E2-310P
Im
pe